
Oak Park Elementary School District 97
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2022-2023

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
260BIWEEKLY 05/18/2023 05/31/2023 06/16/2023
267BIWEEKLY 05/18/2023 05/31/2023 06/16/2023

BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  260
2,471,930.8310 0.00 41,401.28 2,876,155.85362,823.74

139,245.7920 0.00 0.00 167,527.9928,282.20
953.0640 0.00 0.00 1,209.52256.46

0.0050 0.00 38,185.90 38,185.900.00
0.0051 68,954.56 0.00 68,954.560.00

$2,612,129.68Period Total: $68,954.56 $79,587.18 $3,152,033.82$391,362.40
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  267

48,258.5210 0.00 431.26 48,689.780.00
0.0050 0.00 950.71 950.710.00
0.0051 1,552.79 0.00 1,552.790.00

$48,258.52Period Total: $1,552.79 $1,381.97 $51,193.28$0.00

End of Report
$2,660,388.20Grand Totals: $70,507.35 $80,969.15 $3,203,227.10$391,362.40
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